15.05.2019 -

Vintercup 10
15.05.2019

19JF1560

15.05.2019 17.23

LISENS: Rana Elgjegerforening

Resultatliste totalt
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Navn

Werner Jensen
Tommy Bjarnadal
Kenneth Bjagrnadal
Christer Hauknes
Wiktor Berg

Einar Lysheim
Stian Fordelsen
Per Bjgrna

Stig Rune Andersen
Ivar Iversen
Jan-Erik Berg
Terje Hilstad

Tor Ilvan Johansen
Gunnar Laukholm
Pal Fordelsen
Marthe Iversen

Forening
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF
Rana EJF

Klasse
El
E2
El

B
E2
JC
JC
E2
JB
JB
JC
El

Gj

JB
JC

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

25252525
25252525
25252325
25252523
2520 25 23
23212125
23212123
19 19 25 23
23212121
23231921
2521 2317
252316 19
17 19 23 23
231919 21
23191921
232318 17
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Sidelav 1

Sum
100
100

98
98
93
90
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